

## **Cleveland City Council**

## Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	264-2021	Version:	1	Name:		
Туре:	Emergency Ordinance		Status:	Passed		
File created:	4/15/2021			In control:	City Council	
On agenda:	4/26/2021			Final action:	4/26/2021	
Enactment date:	4/26/2021			Enactment #:		
Effective date:	4/27/2021					
Title:	AN EMERGENCY ORDINANCE Authorizing payment of membership dues of the City of Cleveland in Global Cleveland for 2021.					
Sponsors:	Kevin J. Kelley, By Departmental Request					
Indexes:						
Code sections:						
	1. 264-2021-Pay membership dues Global Cleveland, 2. Ord. 264-2021 Global Cleveland Dues					
Attachments:	1. 264-202	1-Pay membe	rship o	dues Global Cleve	eland, 2. Ord. 264-2021 Global Cleveland	d Dues
Attachments:	1. 264-202 Ver. Action	•	rship (	dues Global Cleve Acti		d Dues Result
	Ver. Action	•	rship o	Acti	on	

AN EMERGENCY ORDINANCE Authorizing payment of membership dues of the City of Cleveland in Global Cleveland for 2021.